CIRCUITO PAULISTA DE MOTOCROSS

200 ) 00l

4° CIRCUITO PAULISTA DE MOTOCROSS

DOMINGO

PROVA INTERMEDIARIA
Corrida (15:00 e 2 Voltas)

MX PINDAMONHANGABA 1,100 Km

4/7/2010 15:20 .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(1) WALLACE MIRANDA
1 15:16:03.894
2 1:14.014 +0.575 15:17:17.908
3 1:13.439 - 15:18:31.347
4 1:14.320 +0.881 15:19:45.667
5 1:13.807 +0.368 15:20:59.474
6 1:13.890 +0.451 15:22:13.364
7 1:13.967 +0.528 15:23:27.331
8 1:14.114 +0.675 15:24:41.445
9 1:14.386 +0.947 15:25:55.831
10 1:15.088 +1.649 15:27:10.919
11 1:15.855 +2.416 15:28:26.774
12 1:16.850 +3.411 15:29:43.624
13 1:16.916 +3.477 15:31:00.540
14 1:18.178 +4.739 15:32:18.718
(3) JEAN MARINO FERREIRA KALAF
1 15:16:05.103
2 1:13.910 +0.456 15:17:19.013
3 1:13.454 - 15:18:32.467
4 1:14.887 +1.433 15:19:47.354
5 1:13.925 +0.471 15:21:01.279
6 1:13.910 +0.456 15:22:15.189
7 1:14.670 +1.216 15:23:29.859
8 1:14.641 +1.187 15:24:44.500
9 1:14.603 +1.149 15:25:59.103
10 1:16.666 +3.212 15:27:15.769
1 1:18.077 +4.623 15:28:33.846
12 1:17.237 +3.783 15:29:51.083
13 1:20.786 +7.332 15:31:11.869
14 1:18.878 +5.424 15:32:30.747
(714) LUCAS LUIS PRADO
1 15:16:07.592
2 1:13.714 - 15:17:21.306
3 1:14.157 +0.443 15:18:35.463
4 1:14.611 +0.897 15:19:50.074
5 1:15.274 +1.560 15:21:05.348
6 1:16.584 +2.870 15:22:21.932
7 1:16.985 +3.271 15:23:38.917
8 1:16.773 +3.059 15:24:55.690
9 1:16.667 +2.953 15:26:12.357
10 1:16.882 +3.168 15:27:29.239
1 1:15.589 +1.875 15:28:44.828
12 1:16.561 +2.847 15:30:01.389
13 1:15.515 +1.801 15:31:16.904
14 1:19.118 +5.404 15:32:36.022
(197) RENAN MARTINS AURAFI
1 15:16:33.804
2 1:10.897 +2.327 15:17:44.701
3 1:12.501 +3.931 15:18:57.202
4 1:13.997 +5.427 15:20:11.199
5 1:13.790 +5.220 15:21:24.989
6 1:13.953 +5.383 15:22:38.942
7 1:19.294 +10.724 15:23:58.236
8 1:08.570 - 15:25:06.806
9 1:15.282 +6.712 15:26:22.088
10 1:16.816 +8.246 15:27:38.904
1 1:15.479 +6.909 15:28:54.383
12 1:16.651 +8.081 15:30:11.034
13 1:15.913 +7.343 15:31:26.947
14 1:15.350 +6.780 15:32:42.297

(151) VANDERSON MACIEL

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 - 15:16:08.374
2 1:13.604 - 15:17:21.978
3 1:49.494 +35.890 15:19:11.472
4 1:15.086 +1.482 15:20:26.558
5 1:14.900 +1.296 15:21:41.458
6 1:14.606 +1.002 15:22:56.064
7 1:13.912 +0.308 15:24:09.976
8 1:19.830 +6.226 15:25:29.806
9 1:16.887 +3.283 15:26:46.693

10 1:14.773 +1.169 15:28:01.466
11 1:18.690 +5.086 15:29:20.156
12 1:17.567 +3.963 15:30:37.723
13 1:18.352 +4.748 15:31:56.075
14 1:21.145 +7.541 15:33:17.220
(11) RINALDO ARRUDA
1 - 15:16:08.606
2 1:19.950 +0.671 15:17:28.556
3 1:19.571 +0.292 15:18:48.127
4 1:19.434 +0.155 15:20:07.561
5 1:20.029 +0.750 15:21:27.590
6 1:19.433 +0.154 15:22:47.023
7 1:19.279 - 15:24:06.302
8 1:20.258 +0.979 15:25:26.560
9 1:19.420 +0.141 15:26:45.980
10 1:23.071 +3.792 15:28:09.051
11 1:24.080 +4.801 15:29:33.131
12 1:25.389 +6.110 15:30:58.520
13 1:27.031 +7.752 15:32:25.551
(78) JOAO VITOR FERRARESSO (FERRAO)
1 - 15:16:30.840
2 1:39.161 +3.013 15:18:10.001
3 1:38.240 +2.092 15:19:48.241
4 1:38.832 +2.684 15:21:27.073
5 1:38.843 +2.695 15:23:05.916
6 1:36.980 +0.832 15:24:42.896
7 1:36.148 | - 15:26:19.044
8 1:37.904 +1.756 15:27:56.948
9 1:40.650 +4.502 15:29:37.598
10 1:36.415 +0.267 15:31:14.013
11 1:38.367 +2.219 15:32:52.380
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